:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6348615

May 02, 2023 - 06:08 (UTC)

In epoch 198,394 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 509082 - 0.012404440 ETH®
23.19 USD

2 509083 - 0.012405981 ETH®
23.20 USD

3 509084 - 0.012356705 ETH®
23.10 USD

4 509085 - 0.012366756 ETH®
23.12 USD

S 509086 - 0.012380545 ETH®
23.15 USD

6 509087 - 0.012388844 ETH®
23.16 USD

7 509088 - 0.012434714 ETH®
23.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6348615
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/198394
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509082
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509083
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509084
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509085
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509086
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509087
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509088

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

09089

509090

509091

509093

509112

509113

Validator Id

343866

Amount

0.012317255
23.03 USD

0.012415440
23.21 USD

0.012437390
23.25 USD

0.012419825
23.22 USD

0.012381828
23.15 USD

0.012416337
23.21 USD

0.009312611
17.41 USD

0.009234235
17.26 USD

0.012371799
23.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.033258474

62.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509089
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509090
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509091
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509092
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509093
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509094
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509111
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509112
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509113
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/343866

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



